Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
J7KN-115 24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number j7kn-115-24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name J7KN-115 24
Description Contactor, 3-pole, 55 kW; 115 A AC3 (380-415 VAC), 24
VAC/DC
ETIM Class EC000066
EAN 4547648525978.0
Group CD
Fam CDB
Country of Origin AUT
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code J7KN9628B
Second Item Number J7KN11524
Category Stycznik Niskich Napięć - J7KN
Stat Fam MEBF
Stat Fam description 85/110
Publication sort 8CCA1
Primary Package Length 158
Primary Package Width 159
Primary Package Depth 96
Dimensions 158mm x 159mm x 96mm
Primary Package Weight 2374 g
Description
Contactor, 3-pole, 55 kW; 115 A AC3 (380-415 VAC), 24 VAC/DC